Ethernet Interfaces
Ethernet Serial Device Servers
for RS-232 and RS-485
Overview
The National Instruments ENET-232 and ENET-485 serial device
servers connect either 100BaseTX (100 Mb/s) or 10BaseT
(10 Mb/s) Ethernet networks to asynchronous serial ports for
communication with serial devices. You can buy serial device

Serial Instrum
ent Control/Connectivity
Ordering Information
*External 9 VDC power supply included
P = Power Cord Type 0 = U.S. 120 VAC 4 = Universal Euro 240 VAC
2 = Swiss 220 VAC 5 = North American 240 VAC
3 = Australian 240 VAC 6 = United Kingdom 240 VAC
Dual Rack-Mount Kit ............................................187322-02
DIN Rail Mounting Kit ..........................................777972-01
Number Part
Model Serial Port of Ports Number
ENET-232/2 RS-232 2 778064-P2*
ENET-232/4 RS-232 4 778064-P4*
ENET-485/2 RS-485/RS-422 2 778065-P2*
ENET-485/4 RS-485/RS-422 4 778065-P4*
FIFO size ................................................... 128 bytes
Maximum transfer rate .............................. 460 kb/s
Ethernet connector .................................... RJ-45
Serial connectors ....................................... DB-9